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WAITING LIST OF THE CANDIDATES FOR PROVISIONAL ADMISSION FOR CLASS XI (PCM) - SESSION 2023-24 
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048 
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033 
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118 
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093 
066 

023 

108 
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Name of Child 

SANSKRITI RANA 
ATHARVA GOYAL 

DIVYAN TOMAR 

SHIVEN SooD 

3 

AVINASH SINGH 

MITALI MEHRA 
SHIVEN KUMAR 
RUDRANSH VERMA 

PRACHI PANT 

KAPIL SINGH 

AVINASH SINGH 

|YASHVARDHAN 
MANDARWAL 

ANURAG 

AYUSHMAN BHARTI 

HARSHIT NAUTIYAL 
DEVANK JOSHI 

PRANAV CHOUDHARY 
KASHVI KAVI 

KASHISH 
DEVANSHI SAINI 

JAI CHAUDHARY 

SOMYA DHOUNDIYAL 

ADHYANSHI CHAUHAN 
MAHI LAKHERA 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC DEHRADUN 

Father's Name 

ANUJ GoYAL 
SANJEEV SINGH RANA 

|DHEERAJ TOMAR 

WAITING LIST FOR CAT-1 

ANUJ SOOD 

SUBHASH KUMAR 
VIKAS MEHRA 
VISHAL KUMAR 
RAJEEV VERMA 

TILAK RAJ PANT 
SHIV SAGAR SINGH 

SUBHASH KUMAR 

|DEEPAK MANDARWAL 

ARUN PRAKASH 
MANISH BHARTI 

RAJEEV KAVI 

RAMESH CHAND NAUTIYAL 
DINESH CHANDRA JOSHI 

YOGESH KUMAR 

SUSHIL KUMAR 
SANJAY SAINI 
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Caste Category 
GEN/SC/ 

ST/OBC(NCL) 

MAHESH KUMAR 

VINOD KUMAR 

GEN 

GEN 

DEVENDER SINGH CHAUHAN 

VISHESHWAR LAKHERA 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

WAITING LIST FOR SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

WAITING LIST FOR ST 

SC 

WAITING LIST FOR OBC-NCL 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

6 

Service 
PERCENTAGE Category for 

Admission 

90.4 

WAITING LIST FOR SINGLE GIRL CHILD 

87.8 

85.4 

84.2 

84 

82.4 

82 

70.6 

65 

64.8 

84 

89.2 

80.2 

87.6 

82.8 

81.6 

B7 

82 

77.2 

95.6 

94.8 

7 

87.6 

83.6 

-==sss 

VI 

VI 

VI 

REMARK 

ONGC GRAND CHILD 
ONGC GRAND CHILD 

ONGC GRAND CHILD 

ONGC GRAND CHILD 

ONGC GRAND CHILD 

ONGC GRAND CHILD 
ONGC GRAND CHILD 
ONGC GRAND CHILD 

ONGC GRAND CHILD 
ONGC GRAND CHILD 

ONGC GRAND CHILD 

LBSNAA 

ARMY 

IHM 

STATE TEACHER 

STATE GOVT 

STATE POLICE 

STATE POLICE 

STATE POLICE 
PRIVATE JOB 
PRIVATE JOB 

KVS RETIRED 

BUSINESs 

PRIVATE 


